1
Time Delay Fuses
Specifications
Dimensions: 13/32" ferrule,
1.5" length
Weight: Approx 0.2 lbs
Voltage Rating: MEN - 250 Vac
Ampere Rating: 0.5 to 30 A
Interrupting Rating: 10K RMS
amps @ 125 V
Agency Approvals: UL Listed to
198G, File E162443; CSA Cert.
C22.2 Part 59.2, LR700489
To Order
Model No.
Amp
Rating Model No.
Amp
Rating
MEN.5 0.5 MEN5 5
MEN.6 0.6 MEN6 6
MEN1 1 MEN7 7
MEN1.4 1.4 MEN8 8
MEN1.5 1.5 MEN10 10
MEN2 2 MEN12 12
MEN2.5 2.5 MEN15 15
MEN3 3 MEN20 20
MEN3.5 3.5 MEN25 25
MEN4 4 MEN30 30
Model No.
Amp
Rating Model No.
Amp
Rating
MEQ.25 0.25 MEQ5 5
MEQ.5 0.5 MEQ6 6
MEQ1 1 MEQ7 7
MEQ1.5 1.5 MEQ8 8
MEQ2 2 MEQ10 10
MEQ2.5 2.5 MEQ12 12
MEQ3 3 MEQ15 15
MEQ3.5 3.5 MEQ20 20
MEQ4 4 MEQ25 25
MEQ4.5 4.5 MEQ30 30
MEN10 shown
actual size.
MEQ30 shown
larger than
actual size.
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Examples: MEN10, 10 A fuse.
MEQ1, 1 A fuse.
Time-Delay 500V Fuses
U Compact Dimensions
U Fiber Tube Construction
U  Time-Delay Allows
Harmless Inductive
Surges to Pass Without
Needless Fuse Opening
The MEQ midget class time
delay fuse is ideal for the many
applications including supplemental
protection of transformers, solenoids,
and other high inrush circuits.
Specifications
Dimensions: 13⁄32" ferrule, 1.5" length
Weight: Approx 0.2 lbs
Voltage Rating: MEQ - 500 Vac
Ampere Rating: 0.1 to 30 A
Interrupting Rating:
10 K RMS amps
Agency Approvals: (0.1 - 30)
UL Listed to 198G, File E162443;
(0.1 - 30) CSA Cert. C22.2 Part
59.2,LR700489
Time-Delay 250V Fuses
U Compact Dimensions
U Fiber Tube Construction
U  Dual-Element
Construction Allows
Harmless Inductive
Surges to Pass
Without Opening
The MEN midget class time delay
fuse is ideal for the many applications
including supplemental protection
of small motors, transformers,
solenoids, and other high inrush
power electronic circuits.
MEN/MEQ Fuses